Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall
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Name
Justin Kowalski
Kyle Richardson
Kane Schrader
Adrian Patton
Chase Boff
Brian Clements
David Dodd
Christopher Vogt
Shawn Lanphear
Derek Sager
Brodie Daam
Marvin Smith
Craig Miller
Molly Zygadlo
Jonathan Phillips
Robert Schur
Daniel Lyons
Brandon Black
Adam Atwood
Russell Lauderdale
Johanan Dixon
Andrew Sonnevil
Mackenzie Troyer
Jacob Casanto
Drew Clark
Ashley Atwood
Nicolas Martinez
Jennifer Dobbins
Parker Schultz
Ben Ludwig
Matthew Wilder
Amanda Clements
George Reeder
Jerry Mandigo
Collin Martinez
Karen Schwab
Trish Downard
Scott Hojara
Denae Black
Lillian Wolf
Katie Huff
Dexter Fossitt
Steven Moskalik
Austin Payne
Steve Kowalski
Drake Sager
Abbie Goldberg

2022 Grape Lake 5K
Overall Finish List

Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

9979 37 M 1: Open

2664 28 M 1: 25-29
Nekoosa WI 2683 26 M 2: 25-29
Kalamazoo Ml 2644 30 M 1: 30-34

2778 13 M 1: 11-14
Mattawan Ml 2449 40 M 1: 40-44
South Bend IN 2475 60 M 1: 60-64
Paw Paw MI 2729 13 M 2: 11-14

2775 26 M 3: 25-29
Paw Paw MI 2673 13 M 3: 11-14
Mattawan Ml 2463 14 M 4: 11-14

1593 41 M 2. 40-44
Elkhart IN 2621 59 M 1: 55-59
Kalamazoo Ml 2756 44 F 1: Open
Hartford MI 2650 28 M 4: 25-29

9997 28 M 5: 25-29
Mattawan MI 2601 25 M 6: 25-29
Kalamazoo Ml 2424 44 M 3: 40-44
Kalamazoo Ml 2409 37 M 1: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2590 34 M 2: 30-34
Brighton Ml 2473 26 M 7. 25-29
Lawton Ml 2698 28 M 8: 25-29
Schoolcraft Ml 2716 28 F 1: 25-29
Mattawan Ml 2442 31 M 3: 30-34

9974 52 M 1: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2410 33 F 1: 30-34
Paw Paw MI 2610 39 M 2: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2474 43 F 1: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2684 18 M 1: 15-19

1696 37 M 3: 35-39
Lawton Ml 2744 23 M 1: 20-24
Mattawan Ml 2448 32 F 2: 30-34
Lawton Ml 2661 33 M 4: 30-34
Paw Paw MI 2605 44 M 4: 40-44

9975 16 M 2: 15-19
Lawton M 2686 51 F 1: 50-54
Paw Paw MI 2476 52 F 2: 50-54
Dowagiac Ml 2543 56 M 2: 55-59
Kalamazoo Ml 2425 34 F 3: 30-34
Hartford Ml 2749 14 F 1: 11-14
Kzoo Ml 2548 47 F 1: 45-49
Paw Paw MI 2497 38 M 4: 35-39
Kalamazoo Ml 2625 42 M 5: 40-44
Paw Paw Ml 2647 25 M 9: 25-29

2780 62 M 2: 60-64
Paw Paw MI 2674 11 M 5: 11-14
Mattawan Ml 2515 27 F 2: 25-29
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Time Pace
15:56.9 5:09/M
18:22.6 5:56/M
18:36.6 6:00/M
19:25.3 6:16/M
19:51.9 6:25/M
20:07.5 6:30/M
20:09.3 6:30/M
20:38.4 6:40/M
20:40.9 6:40/M
21:00.3 6:47/M
21:01.6 6:47/M
21:05.0 6:48/M
21:12.3 6:50/M
21:37.0 6:58/M
21:39.1 6:59/M
22:27.4 7:15/M
22:33.2 7:17/M
22:46.7 7:21/IM
22:52.3 7:23/M
22:54.5 7:23/IM
22:55.0 7:24/M
23:18.6 7:31/M
23:29.6 7:35/M
23:34.2 7:36/M
23:35.2 7:37IM
23:35.3 7:37/M
23:51.2 7:42/M
23:52.0 7:42/M
23:53.2 7:42/M
23:54.0 7:43/M
23:58.8 7:44/M
24:11.2 7:48/M
24:24.3 7:52/M
24:31.7 7:55/M
24:33.4 7:55/M
24:58.4 8:03/M
25:04.1 8:05/M
25:04.3 8:05/M
25:16.8 8:09/M
25:21.9 8:11/M
25:30.3 8:14/M
25:46.8 8:19/M
25:50.8 8:20/M
25:53.5 8:21/M
26:02.1 8:24/M
26:18.4 8:29/M
27:08.5 8:45/M

09/10/2022 04:01:51



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
Drew Shutes
Jeff Timmer
Rita Kowalski
Sean Blake
Adam Goldberg
Alex Mickley
Tom Schwab
Paskell Miller
Jason Randall
Barry Bowman
Vaughn Stiglich
Aiden Fitzgerald
Jared Greegor
Connor Murney
Andrew Barber
Abigail Schupbach
Ed Sova
Bill Garrity
Leigh Cascioli
Dan Sager
Stephen McCloskey
Brooke Goodrich
Dustin Goodrich
Morgan Jager
Monica Marler
Italo Alfieri
Suzanne Augustine
Alison Yancer
Mindy Craig
Tom Nondorf
Paisley Lauderdale
Don Eick
Paul Schincariol
James Siek
David Baldwin
Brittany Johnson
Blaine Nye
Wendy Murney
Brady Girrbach
Michelle Hall
Alicia Lindsey
Colton Janecke
Allison Brindley
Margaret Flannery
Christina Fossitt
Susan Kusmack
Jessie Evink

2022 Grape Lake 5K
Overall Finish List

Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2692 30 M 5: 30-34

9993 39 M 5. 35-39

2779 59 F 1: 55-59
Gobles MI 2427 28 M 10: 25-29
Paw Paw MI 2516 36 M 6: 35-39
Chicago IL 2620 42 M 6: 40-44
Lawton Ml 2687 56 M 3: 55-59

2766 50 M 2: 50-54
Gobles MI 2655 48 M 1: 45-49

2428 57 M 4: 55-59

9995 20 M 2: 20-24

2486 12 M 6: 11-14
Paw Paw MI 2519 36 M 7: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2627 36 M 8: 35-39
Mattawan Ml 2418 43 M 7: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2685 19 F 1: 15-19
Kalamazoo Ml 2700 54 M 3: 50-54
Saugatuck Ml 2504 74 M 1: 70-74

2443 51 F 3: 50-54
Paw Paw MI 2672 35 M 9: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2613 63 M 3: 60-64

9973 25 F 3: 25-29

9972 25 M 11: 25-29
Kalamazoo MI 2563 25 F 4: 25-29
Paw Paw MI 2607 44 F 2: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2403 30 M 6: 30-34
Allegan Ml 2412 43 F 3: 40-44
Kalamazoo Ml 2750 10 F 1. 1-10
Hampton VA 2455 32 F 4: 30-34

2767 42 M 8: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2588 10 F 2: 1-10
Paw Paw MI 2480 53 M 4: 50-54
Lawton Ml 2680 54 M 5: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2694 23 M 3: 20-24
Decatur Ml 2416 51 M 6: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2566 32 F 5: 30-34
Lawton Ml 2636 38 M 10: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2628 57 F 2: 55-59

2511 14 M 7: 11-14
Chicago IL 2526 42 F 4: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2598 27 F 5: 25-29
Lawton Ml 2564 23 M 4: 20-24
Watervliet Ml 2430 35 F 1: 35-39
Paw Paw Ml 2489 59 F 3: 55-59
Paw Paw MI 2496 38 F 2: 35-39
Paw Paw MI 2584 45 F 2: 45-49
Paw Paw MI 2485 35 F 3: 35-39
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Time
27:21.4
27:22.4
27:31.3
27:39.2
27:43.3
27:44.6
27:45.9
27:53.2
28:01.6
28:11.6
28:20.9
28:24.0
28:24.5
28:30.2
28:32.1
28:37.9
28:44.9
28:45.6
28:57.1
28:57.3
29:06.4
29:12.0
29:12.2
29:17.9
29:23.3
29:28.3
29:36.7
29:37.5
29:37.5
29:38.1
29:38.8
29:39.2
29:42.1
29:42.8
29:47.2
29:52.5
29:59.3
30:05.7
30:14.3
30:33.8
30:37.7
30:42.4
30:44.9
30:45.0
30:46.0
30:51.5
31:04.2

09/10/2022 04:01:52

Pace
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:53/M
8:55/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
8:57/M
9:00/M
9:02/M
9:06/M
9:09/M
9:10/M
9:10/M
9:12/M
9:12/M
9:14/M
9:16/M
9:17/M
9:20/M
9:20/M
9:23/IM
9:25/M
9:25/M
9:27/M
9:29/M
9:30/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:34/M
9:35/M
9:35/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:40/M
9:42/M
9:45/M
9:52/M
9:53/M
9:54/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:56/M
9:57/M
10:01/M



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall
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98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Al Herrera
Al Congdon
Meghan Hallmark
Jim Kutill
Erika Depierre
Patrick Venz
Megan Venz
Brendan Baker
Dawn Gillispie
Christopher Baker
Susan Baldwin
Kim Wetherill
Michele Glessner
Maria Csiszar
Mike Lin
Rachel Nye
Lauren Fitzgerald
Emily Payne
Don Creager
Chris Hunt
Amber Northcutt
Larrie Austin
Kathy Wait
Mary Councell
Jim Palluconi
Jordan Greegor
Sarah Timmer
Stephanie Brown
Courtney Young
Bryant Hutson
Naomi Torres
Liliana Salas
Morgan Evick
Ignacia Lopez
Toney Simpkins
Jason Craig
Avery Marler

Ashley Nugteren-Wallace

Enedelia Cruz
Erica Tinker
Nicolas Vogt
Kathleen Chrisman
Laura Hamann
Katie Kridler

Kala Moynihan
Mila Burciaga
Andrew Burciaga

2022 Grape Lake 5K
Overall Finish List

Run

City Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1594 43 M 9: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2450 63 M 4: 60-64

1599 31 F 6: 30-34
Oak Park IL 2585 66 M 1: 65-69
Paw Paw MI 2467 24 F 1: 20-24
Paw Paw MI 2728 9 M 1: 1-10
Paw Paw MI 2727 38 F 4: 35-39
Gobles MI 2414 24 M 5: 20-24
Niles MiI 2508 52 F 4: 50-54
Gobles Ml 2415 27 M 12: 25-29
Decatur Ml 2417 52 F 5: 50-54

2741 46 F 3: 45-49
Otsego Ml 2514 53 F 6: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2462 50 F 7: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2597 55 M 5: 55-59
Lawton MI 2637 38 F 5: 35-39

2487 15 F 2: 15-19
Gobles Ml 2648 28 F 6: 25-29
Three Rivers Ml 2456 72 M 2. 70-74
Kalamazoo Ml 2552 42 M 10: 40-44
Kalamazoo Ml 2634 24 F 2: 20-24
Grandville Ml 2413 74 M 3: 70-74
Kalamazoo Ml 2731 61 F 1: 60-64
Paw Paw MI 2451 36 F 6: 35-39

2639 55 M 6: 55-59
Paw Paw MI 2520 32 F 7: 30-34

9987 42 F 5: 40-44
Gobles MI 2433 41 F 6: 40-44
Paw Paw MI 2753 42 F 7: 40-44

1596 33 M 7: 30-34

1598 44 F 8: 40-44

2676 35 F 7: 35-39

2484 28 F 7: 25-29

9978 27 F 8: 25-29
Lawton Ml 2695 24 F 3: 20-24
Decatur Ml 2454 23 M 6: 20-24
Paw Paw MI 2606 10 F 3: 1-10
Paw Paw MI 2635 35 F 8: 35-39
Bangor Ml 2458 45 F 4: 45-49

9999 32 F 8: 30-34
Lawton Ml 2730 10 M 2: 1-10
Kalamazoo Ml 2447 62 F 2: 60-64
Kalamazoo Ml 2527 58 F 4: 55-59
Paw Paw Ml 2583 36 F 9: 35-39
Chicago IL 2626 53 F 8: 50-54
Kalamazoo Ml 2440 7 F 4: 1-10

2439 36 M 11: 35-39
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Time Pace
31:11.3 10:04/M
31:14.4 10:05/M
31:16.8 10:05/M
31:20.2 10:07/M
31:23.2 10:07/M
31:25.6 10:08/M
31:28.0 10:09/M
31:30.6 10:10/M
31:31.7 10:10/M
31:35.5 10:11/M
31:39.7 10:13/M
31:50.4 10:16/M
32:01.2 10:20/M
32:04.6 10:21/M
32:05.4 10:21/M
32:05.8 10:21/M
32:08.5 10:22/M
32:14.9 10:24/M
32:15.7 10:24/M
32:16.4 10:25/M
32:19.2 10:26/M
32:19.7 10:26/M
32:21.1 10:26/M
32:23.5 10:27/M
32:23.9 10:27/M
32:30.6 10:29/M
32:33.4 10:30/M
32:33.8 10:30/M
32:34.3 10:30/M
32:45.2 10:34/M
32:46.9 10:34/M
32:49.8 10:35/M
33:01.8 10:39/M
33:11.8 10:43/M
33:20.9 10:45/M
33:28.3 10:48/M
33:28.3 10:48/M
33:31.2 10:49/M
33:34.2 10:50/M
33:40.7 10:52/M
33:42.1 10:52/M
34:09.9 11:01/M
34:10.4 11:01/M
34:14.9 11:03/M
34:26.1 11:07/M
34:31.4 11:08/M
34:42.3 11:12/M

09/10/2022 04:01:53



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Bryan Vanlent
Caroline Zygadlo
Ava Houldsworth
Melissa Neuman
Bobby Stenzel
Mark Williams
Betsy Maxwell
Lauren Klomparens
Andrea Sherman
Rebecca Vanlent
Robert Chalmers
Jamie Harmon
Jade Galler
Mike Hoff
Tonya Lewis
Karri Porco
Genny Ludwig
Gigi Ludwig
Sarah Alexander
Ashley Jewell
Aleyna Hutson
Chelsea Kahler
Mayra Schmidt
Valerie Gilbert
Jamie Genke
Mary Schincariol
Ashley Schincariol
Sandy Haselton
Ruby Schincariol
Gayle Jackson
Christian Hutson
Melissa Behr
Mary Ward
Irma Gonzalez
Megan Miller
Addison Jackson
Fidel Salas
Gwen Dando
Richard Gerdy
Vicky Wanink
Alyssa Griswold
Ashten Griswold
Paxton Lauderdale
Alaena Lauderdale
Kate Maurer
Danyell Cross
Ray Lewis

2022 Grape Lake 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Lawrence Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml
Portage Ml
Gobles MI
Mattawan Ml
Paw Paw MI
Lawton M
Portage MI
Lawrence Ml
Paw Paw MI
Mount Pleasant Ml
Mattawan Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Portage Ml

Lawton M
Marcellus Mi
Marcellus Ml
Galesburg Ml
Augusta Ml
Gladstone Ml
Lawton Ml
Schoolcraft Ml
Traverse City Ml
Lawton Ml
Paw Paw Ml
Marcellus Ml
Watervliet Ml
Buchanan Ml
Kalamazoo Ml

Kalamazoo Ml

Bangor Ml

Mattawan Ml
Mattawan Ml
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Paw Paw MI
Gobles MI

Allegan Ml
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Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2723
2755
2546
2630
2706
2746
2612
2579
2690
2724
2444
2530
2501
2542
2596
2651
1697
1698
1600
2565
2554
2573
2682
2506
2505
2679
2678
2535
2681
2561
2555
2419
2733
2517
2768
2560
2675
2464
1595
9977
2523
2524
2589
2587
2611
2457
2595

39
13

8
39
32
50
48
27
25
29
35
35
23
62
50
51
39

7
13
23
23
38
53
55
21
23
27
41
14
60
31
43
48
40
14
16
35
11
80
47
26
26

5
33
37
49
62
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2:
5:
10:

13:
11:

: 35-39
11-14
1-10
35-39
30-34
50-54
45-49
25-29
: 25-29
1 25-29
: 35-39
: 35-39
20-24
60-64
50-54
: 50-54
: 35-39
1-10
11-14
20-24
20-24
35-39
50-54
55-59
20-24
20-24
1 25-29
40-44
11-14
60-64
30-34
: 40-44
: 45-49
: 40-44
11-14
15-19
: 35-39

6: 11-14

80-99

7: 45-49

: 25-29
1 25-29
1-10
30-34
: 35-39
45-49
60-64

Time Pace
34:48.0 11:14/M
34:50.7 11:14/M
34:52.5 11:15/M
34:53.2 11:15/M
34:55.6 11:16/M
35:09.5 11:21/M
35:21.3 11:24/M
35:25.5 11:26/M
35:55.9 11:35/M
35:56.4 11:36/M
36:04.3 11:38/M
36:05.0 11:38/M
36:08.3 11:39/M
36:16.2 11:42/M
36:33.7 11:48/M
36:34.0 11:48/M
36:39.9 11:50/M
36:40.0 11:50/M
36:45.3 11:51/M
36:58.1 11:56/M
37:10.2 11:59/M
37:12.8 12:00/M
37:22.7 12:03/M
37:22.7 12:03/M
37:38.9 12:09/M
37:55.0 12:14/IM
38:04.2 12:17/M
38:11.6 12:19/M
38:17.1 12:21/M
38:22.2 12:23/M
38:27.2 12:24/M
38:36.2 12:27/M
38:36.9 12:27/M
38:41.9 12:29/M
38:43.3 12:29/M
38:53.6 12:33/M
39:05.7 12:37/M
39:40.8 12:48/M
39:50.6 12:51/M
40:04.6 12:56/M
40:49.8 13:10/M
40:49.8 13:10/M
40:55.2 13:12/M
40:57.9 13:13/M
41:04.2 13:15/M
41:08.8 13:16/M
41:11.4 13:17/M

09/10/2022 04:01:54



Race Date
September 10, 2022

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

Name
Elizabeth Terrill
Danette Johnson
Carol Vandenberg
Abby Hunt
Crystal Williams
Mark Steele
Jean Steele
Roxann Brouwer
Donna Brakel
Cheryl Evick
Kelly Westfield
Dede Lewis
Debbie Foune
Mike Gilman
Kristy Mollitor
Judah Patti
Krista Kerby
Jennifer Kerby
Kaylee Gilman
Jill Hunt
Allison Parris
Carrie Burza
Roxi Stanek
Rose Stanek
Rebecca Johnson

2022 Grape Lake 5K

Overall Finish List

City
Kalamazoo Ml
Galesburg Ml
Decatur Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Mattawan Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Kalamazoo Ml
Lawrence Ml
Traverse City Ml

Mattawan Ml
Allegan Ml
Bloomingdale M

Lawton Ml
Lawton Ml

Paw Paw MI
Eaton Rapids Ml

Kalamazoo Ml
Decatur Ml
Allegan Ml
Lawrence Ml
Lawrence Ml
Saint Joseph Ml
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Run

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2712
2567
2721
2551
2745
2704
2703
2432
2429
2483
2740
2594
2498
2509
2624
2643
2576
2575
2758
2553
2641
2441
2702
2701
2568

53
53
45
35
a7
70
65
60
66
72
58
61
65
45
37

9
29
52
13
41
34
36
56
86
42
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12:
13:

9:
15:

[En
e
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50-54
50-54
45-49
35-39
45-49
70-74
65-69
60-64
65-69
70-74
55-59
60-64
65-69
45-49
35-39
1-10

: 25-29
: 50-54
© 11-14
© 40-44
: 30-34
: 35-39

7: 55-59

13:

80-99
40-44

Time Pace
41:29.3 13:23/M
42:09.7 13:36/M
42:46.5 13:48/M
42:57.2 13:51/M
43:27.8 14:01/M
44:22.5 14:19/M
44:23.3 14:19/M
44:24.8 14:20/M
44:43.0 14:25/M
45:48.3 14:47/M
46:54.9 15:08/M
49:27.7 15:57/M
49:28.4 15:58/M
49:44.0 16:03/M
49:50.4 16:05/M
49:50.4 16:05/M
49:51.2 16:05/M
49:52.4 16:05/M
49:52.8 16:05/M
50:17.3 16:13/M
50:17.8 16:13/M
51:48.2 16:43/M
53:53.2 17:23/IM
53:54.1 17:23/IM
54:22.7 17:32/M

09/10/2022 04:01:55



